Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

ANGIER

Last Year

This Year

$318,894.96

$522,086.82

$48,645.23

$83,695.88

15.25%

16.03%

APEX

Last Year

This Year

$30,730,520.23

$37,853,047.46

$4,884,279.01 $7,130,586.44
15.89% 18.84%
CARY
Last Year This Year
$89,793,762.35 | $110,184,332.30
$15,038,709.74 | $19,511,623.24
16.75% 17.71%
CLAYTON
Last Year This Year
$19.11 $517.71
$0.00 $0.00
0.00% 0.00%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT SEPTEMBER 2020

DURHAM
Last Year This Year
$613,397.19 $714,278.82
$28,969.58 $31,157.96
4.72% 4.36%

FUQUAY -VARINA

Last Year

This Year

$14,828,695.67

$17,892,126.67

$2,475,928.70

$2,930,841.95

16.70%

16.38%

GARNER

Last Year

This Year

$18,878,157.59

$22,457,696.35

$3,164,480.49

$3,546,999.45

16.76%

15.79%

HOLLY SPRINGS

Last Year This Year
$22,804,969.26 $25,490,540.70
$3,272,161.42 $3,823,210.34
14.35% 15.00%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$7,563,177.67 $9,773,547.94 Billed
$1,162,251.48 $1,302,489.10 Collected
15.37% 13.33% Percentage
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$18,775,603.27 $21,685,560.32 Billed
$3,283,711.93 $3,627,926.47 Collected
17.49% 16.73% Percentage
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$254,475,330.14 | $266,656,174.27 Billed
$39,638,308.93 $42,658,646.44 Collected
15.58% 16.00% Percentage
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year
$4,730,421.61 $5,533,121.40
$676,377.91 $873,735.93
14.30% 15.79%

WAKE FOREST

Last Year This Year
$27,110,830.37 $31,460,184.94
$4,339,388.40 $5,155,132.30
16.01% 16.39%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year
$3,480,974.88 $4,887,251.36
$476,614.44 $747,412.63
13.69% 15.29%
ZEBULON
Last Year This Year
$6,603,734.20 $7,306,781.84
$602,543.49 $726,662.30
9.12% 9.95%




