MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT SEPTEMBER 2020

	ANC	BIER	DURHAM				KNIGHTDALE			WAKE FOREST		
	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year	
Billed	\$318,894.96	\$522,086.82	Billed	\$613,397.19	\$714,278.82	Billed	\$7,563,177.67	\$9,773,547.94	Billed	\$27,110,830.37	\$31,460,184.94	
Collected	\$48,645.23	\$83,695.88	Collected	\$28,969.58	\$31,157.96	Collected	\$1,162,251.48	\$1,302,489.10	Collected	\$4,339,388.40	\$5,155,132.30	
Percentage	15.25%	16.03%	Percentage	4.72%	4.36%	Percentage	15.37%	13.33%	Percentage	16.01%	16.39%	
	APEX			FUQUAY -VARINA			MORRISVILLE			 WENDELL		
	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year	
Billed	\$30,730,520.23	\$37,853,047.46	Billed	\$14,828,695.67	\$17,892,126.67	Billed	\$18,775,603.27	\$21,685,560.32	Billed	\$3,480,974.88	\$4,887,251.36	
Collected	\$4,884,279.01	\$7,130,586.44	Collected	\$2,475,928.70	\$2,930,841.95	Collected	\$3,283,711.93	\$3,627,926.47	Collected	\$476,614.44	\$747,412.63	
Percentage	15.89%	18.84%	Percentage	16.70%	16.38%	Percentage	17.49%	16.73%	Percentage	13.69%	15.29%	
	CARY								ZEBULON			
	CA	RY		GAR	NER		RALEI	GH		ZEB	ULON	
	CA	RY This Year		GAR Last Year	NER This Year		RALEIC	GH This Year		ZEB Last Year	ULON This Year	
Billed			Billed			Billed			Billed			
Billed	Last Year	This Year	Billed .	Last Year	This Year	Billed	Last Year	This Year	Billed	Last Year	This Year	
	Last Year \$89,793,762.35	This Year \$110,184,332.30	-	Last Year \$18,878,157.59	This Year \$22,457,696.35		Last Year \$254,475,330.14	This Year \$266,656,174.27		Last Year \$6,603,734.20	This Year \$7,306,781.84	
Collected	Last Year \$89,793,762.35 \$15,038,709.74 16.75%	This Year \$110,184,332.30 \$19,511,623.24	Collected	Last Year \$18,878,157.59 \$3,164,480.49 16.76%	This Year \$22,457,696.35 \$3,546,999.45	Collected	Last Year \$254,475,330.14 \$39,638,308.93	This Year \$266,656,174.27 \$42,658,646.44 16.00%	Collected	Last Year \$6,603,734.20 \$602,543.49	This Year \$7,306,781.84 \$726,662.30	
Collected	Last Year \$89,793,762.35 \$15,038,709.74 16.75%	This Year \$110,184,332.30 \$19,511,623.24 17.71%	Collected	Last Year \$18,878,157.59 \$3,164,480.49 16.76%	This Year \$22,457,696.35 \$3,546,999.45 15.79%	Collected	Last Year \$254,475,330.14 \$39,638,308.93 15.58%	This Year \$266,656,174.27 \$42,658,646.44 16.00%	Collected	Last Year \$6,603,734.20 \$602,543.49	This Year \$7,306,781.84 \$726,662.30	
Collected	Last Year \$89,793,762.35 \$15,038,709.74 16.75% CLAY	This Year \$110,184,332.30 \$19,511,623.24 17.71% YTON	Collected	Last Year \$18,878,157.59 \$3,164,480.49 16.76% HOLLY S	This Year \$22,457,696.35 \$3,546,999.45 15.79% SPRINGS	Collected	Last Year \$254,475,330.14 \$39,638,308.93 15.58% ROLESV	This Year \$266,656,174.27 \$42,658,646.44 16.00% LLE	Collected	Last Year \$6,603,734.20 \$602,543.49	This Year \$7,306,781.84 \$726,662.30	
Collected Percentage	Last Year \$89,793,762.35 \$15,038,709.74 16.75% CLAY Last Year	This Year \$110,184,332.30 \$19,511,623.24 17.71% /TON This Year	Collected	Last Year \$18,878,157.59 \$3,164,480.49 16.76% HOLLY S Last Year	This Year \$22,457,696.35 \$3,546,999.45 15.79% SPRINGS This Year	Collected Percentage	Last Year \$254,475,330.14 \$39,638,308.93 15.58% ROLESVI Last Year	This Year \$266,656,174.27 \$42,658,646.44 16.00% LLE This Year	Collected	Last Year \$6,603,734.20 \$602,543.49	This Year \$7,306,781.84 \$726,662.30	